
AB# Call Name Breed Handler Faults Time Result

Sat Trial 1 Results

Buried Excellent

133 Devyn All-American Linda Larson 0 0:51.18 1st

201 Lotte All-American Emily Husby 1 2:16.74 2nd

106 Indy Border Collie Patty Salzwedel NQ

171 Mazie Mountain Cur Chastity Healy NQ

109 Dagger Rottweiler Mary Stoffel NQ

173 Vera All-American Catherine Binder NQ

Buried Novice A

126 Venus Vizsla Kym Fisher 0 0:08.40 1st

144 JEjE English Springer Spaniel Jill Dunham 0 0:19.53 2nd

172 Mack Clumber Spaniel Connie Wokutch-Wicklund 0 0:23.82 3rd

114 Ronja Doberman Pinscher Susanne Jones ABS

Buried Novice B

199 Yogi Dalmatian Sue MacMillan 0 0:07.64 1st

161 Arran English Cocker Spaniel DEBORAH MACNEILL 0 0:19.39 2nd

118 Roger Golden Retriever Brenda Ittner NQ

194 Beatrix Golden Retriever Melissa Driggers NQ

147 Valor Belgian Tervuren Angela Ernst NQ

107 Wally Shetland Sheepdog Jeannine Anderson NQ

Container Advanced

199 Yogi Dalmatian Sue MacMillan 0 0:13.37 1st

128 Chia Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Kendra Stein 0 0:33.38 2nd

133 Devyn All-American Linda Larson 0 0:59.26 3rd

185 Bayberry All-American Amanda Porter NQ

161 Arran English Cocker Spaniel DEBORAH MACNEILL NQ

136 Ginny English Springer Spaniel Jan Baker NQ

192 Winnie Poodle (Standard) Amber Olek NQ

151 Freya German Shepherd Dog Jen Johnston NQ

162 Dart All-American Katherine Soderdahl NQ

119 Hilde Golden Retriever Brenda Ittner NQ

Exterior Excellent

164 Dodger Boxer Rollie Marcovitch 0 1:11.90 1st
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233 Harlow All-American Courtnie Rowell 0 1:39.22 2nd

109 Dagger Rottweiler Mary Stoffel 0 1:45.15 3rd

185 Bayberry All-American Amanda Porter 0 2:01.32 4th

201 Lotte All-American Emily Husby 0 2:09.83 5th

203 Libby Lou Golden Retriever Sarah Gaalswyk 0 2:47.41 6th

136 Ginny English Springer Spaniel Jan Baker 0 3:04.28 7th

138 Jade Boston Terrier Candice Kennedy NQ

Exterior Master

156 Aggie Boxer Nanci Voyda 0 2:13.82 1st

105 Jack Pembroke Welsh Corgi Christina Burton 0 2:47.78 2nd

104 Roman All-American Patty Stehr 0 3:02.43 3rd

106 Indy Border Collie Patty Salzwedel 0 3:13.58 4th

103 Max Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Natalie Higginbotham NQ

174 Walker Golden Retriever Karen Kasper NQ

193 Woody Golden Retriever Paula Indehar ABS

159 Myles Standard Schnauzer Kelli Mullett ABS

Interior Master

185 Bayberry All-American Amanda Porter 0 2:53.16 1st

190 Bear All-American Tracee Buethner 0 3:17.37 2nd

120 Jetta Shetland Sheepdog Jeff Anderson 0 3:22.41 3rd

197 Coali Boxer Sharon Mordorski 0 3:39.59 4th

159 Myles Standard Schnauzer Kelli Mullett 0 3:48.01 5th

105 Jack Pembroke Welsh Corgi Christina Burton 0 4:05.77 6th

174 Walker Golden Retriever Karen Kasper NQ

171 Mazie Mountain Cur Chastity Healy NQ

182 Mo Pomeranian Jayne Hoemke NQ

112 J.J. Standard Schnauzer Kristin Gagner NQ

103 Max Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Natalie Higginbotham NQ

121 Maya Shetland Sheepdog Gail Anderson NQ

218 Poppy Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Laura Shea NQ

189 Arya German Shepherd Dog Melissa McIntyre NQ

158 Idgy Standard Schnauzer Sunny Lambert NQ

156 Aggie Boxer Nanci Voyda NQ
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140 Kindle Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Barbara Rohr NQ

Interior Excellent

201 Lotte All-American Emily Husby 0 0:39.41 1st

230 Marshal Labrador Retriever Mark O'Sell 0 0:44.34 2nd

173 Vera All-American Catherine Binder 0 0:51.64 3rd

179 Scotch English Cocker Spaniel Anne Bentley 0 1:00.80 4th

184 Magik Bouvier des Flandres Judy Sherwood 0 1:07.01 5th

109 Dagger Rottweiler Mary Stoffel 0 1:18.41 6th

164 Dodger Boxer Rollie Marcovitch 0 1:19.69 7th

104 Roman All-American Patty Stehr 0 1:19.93 8th

149 Closer Swedish Vallhund Darlene Sjoberg 0 1:24.03 9th

191 Clyde All-American Jaime Buethner 0 1:29.46 10th

106 Indy Border Collie Patty Salzwedel 0 1:53.87 11th

195 Gannon Irish Red and White Setter Karen Gjevre 0 2:13.32 12th

Container Novice A

126 Venus Vizsla Kym Fisher 0 0:05.75 1st

160 Ivan Shetland Sheepdog Kelli Mullett 0 0:19.72 2nd

172 Mack Clumber Spaniel Connie Wokutch-Wicklund 0 0:31.50 3rd

200 Tess German Shepherd Dog Jennifer Rilea NQ

181 Meraki Bulldog Cartrell Cooper NQ

132 Olga Rottweiler Tanya lassila NQ

170 Tribble Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Barbara Stoffel NQ

154 Happy Basset Fauve de Bretagne Kay Farris NQ

139 Tundra Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Peggy Maxe NQ

142 Briley Vizsla Sandy Kimmerle ABS

Container Novice B

176 Bebe Belgian Malinois Scott Wenzel 0 0:17.58 1st

118 Roger Golden Retriever Brenda Ittner 0 0:25.56 2nd

178 Pippin English Cocker Spaniel Anne Bentley 0 0:59.41 3rd

113 Raven Labrador Retriever Christine Swan NQ

147 Valor Belgian Tervuren Angela Ernst NQ

226 Veri German Shepherd Dog Betty Petron NQ

194 Beatrix Golden Retriever Melissa Driggers NQ
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107 Wally Shetland Sheepdog Jeannine Anderson NQ

Interior Novice A

139 Tundra Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Peggy Maxe 0 0:13.89 1st

172 Mack Clumber Spaniel Connie Wokutch-Wicklund 0 0:22.22 2nd

160 Ivan Shetland Sheepdog Kelli Mullett 0 0:34.99 3rd

188 Smitty Australian Shepherd Suzanne Johnson 0 0:36.33 4th

170 Tribble Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Barbara Stoffel 0 0:36.82 5th

154 Happy Basset Fauve de Bretagne Kay Farris 0 0:49.09 6th

198 Darwin Labrador Retriever Doreen Dingle 0 0:58.15 7th

134 Mox Boston Terrier Kimberly Kolar 0 1:05.00 8th

107 Wally Shetland Sheepdog Jeannine Anderson 0 1:46.31 9th

126 Venus Vizsla Kym Fisher NQ

132 Olga Rottweiler Tanya lassila NQ

Interior Novice B

113 Raven Labrador Retriever Christine Swan 0 0:06.88 1st

176 Bebe Belgian Malinois Scott Wenzel 0 0:09.09 2nd

194 Beatrix Golden Retriever Melissa Driggers 0 0:09.57 3rd

118 Roger Golden Retriever Brenda Ittner 0 0:11.21 4th

226 Veri German Shepherd Dog Betty Petron 0 0:25.18 5th

141 Kismet Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Barbara Rohr 0 0:27.65 6th

178 Pippin English Cocker Spaniel Anne Bentley 0 0:39.74 7th

Buried Master

199 Yogi Dalmatian Sue MacMillan 0 0:51.06 1st

185 Bayberry All-American Amanda Porter 0 1:37.20 2nd

175 Gabe German Shepherd Dog Nancy Kehoe 0 2:14.09 3rd

156 Aggie Boxer Nanci Voyda 1 1:16.23 4th

105 Jack Pembroke Welsh Corgi Christina Burton NQ

190 Bear All-American Tracee Buethner NQ

159 Myles Standard Schnauzer Kelli Mullett NQ

104 Roman All-American Patty Stehr NQ

197 Coali Boxer Sharon Mordorski NQ

Detective

102 Fire! Rottweiler Linda Spengler 0 4:44.16 1st
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103 Max Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Natalie Higginbotham NQ

127 Ruger English Springer Spaniel Debra Gaare NQ

199 Yogi Dalmatian Sue MacMillan NQ

162 Dart All-American Katherine Soderdahl NQ

191 Clyde All-American Jaime Buethner NQ

182 Mo Pomeranian Jayne Hoemke NQ

150 Luca Poodle (Miniature) Teresa Nelson NQ

190 Bear All-American Tracee Buethner NQ

189 Arya German Shepherd Dog Melissa McIntyre NQ

148 Lyra Portuguese Water Dog Stacia Runkle NQ

Buried Advanced

151 Freya German Shepherd Dog Jen Johnston 0 0:26.62 1st

203 Libby Lou Golden Retriever Sarah Gaalswyk 0 0:38.06 2nd

128 Chia Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Kendra Stein 0 0:42.27 3rd

230 Marshal Labrador Retriever Mark O'Sell 0 0:45.06 4th

192 Winnie Poodle (Standard) Amber Olek 0 1:08.25 5th

119 Hilde Golden Retriever Brenda Ittner NQ

Container Excellent

201 Lotte All-American Emily Husby 0 0:54.93 1st

109 Dagger Rottweiler Mary Stoffel 0 1:00.65 2nd

121 Maya Shetland Sheepdog Gail Anderson 0 1:23.21 3rd

164 Dodger Boxer Rollie Marcovitch 0 1:30.62 4th

195 Gannon Irish Red and White Setter Karen Gjevre 0 1:55.03 5th

180 Fizz English Cocker Spaniel Anne Bentley NQ

149 Closer Swedish Vallhund Darlene Sjoberg NQ

Exterior Novice A

126 Venus Vizsla Kym Fisher 0 0:05.10 1st

170 Tribble Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Barbara Stoffel 0 0:15.01 2nd

172 Mack Clumber Spaniel Connie Wokutch-Wicklund 0 0:21.16 3rd

139 Tundra Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Peggy Maxe 0 0:34.81 4th

198 Darwin Labrador Retriever Doreen Dingle 0 1:01.11 5th

134 Mox Boston Terrier Kimberly Kolar NQ

142 Briley Vizsla Sandy Kimmerle ABS
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114 Ronja Doberman Pinscher Susanne Jones ABS

Exterior Novice B

143 Kimber Vizsla Connie Priesz 0 0:07.30 1st

118 Roger Golden Retriever Brenda Ittner 0 0:22.07 2nd

176 Bebe Belgian Malinois Scott Wenzel 0 0:24.79 3rd

107 Wally Shetland Sheepdog Jeannine Anderson 0 0:59.00 4th

137 Marvel Shiba Inu Leila Mitchell 0 1:09.79 5th

194 Beatrix Golden Retriever Melissa Driggers 0 1:40.06 6th

Exterior Advanced

230 Marshal Labrador Retriever Mark O'Sell 0 0:33.01 1st

119 Hilde Golden Retriever Brenda Ittner 0 0:43.21 2nd

128 Chia Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Kendra Stein 0 0:45.55 3rd

133 Devyn All-American Linda Larson 0 1:01.03 4th

144 JEjE English Springer Spaniel Jill Dunham 0 1:06.90 5th

161 Arran English Cocker Spaniel DEBORAH MACNEILL 0 1:13.42 6th

162 Dart All-American Katherine Soderdahl 0 1:21.99 7th

151 Freya German Shepherd Dog Jen Johnston 0 1:51.96 8th

164 Dodger Boxer Rollie Marcovitch 0 2:00.94 9th

192 Winnie Poodle (Standard) Amber Olek NQ

205 Crozby Golden Retriever Sarah Gaalswyk NQ

Container Master

105 Jack Pembroke Welsh Corgi Christina Burton 0 0:38.03 1st

156 Aggie Boxer Nanci Voyda 0 1:11.40 2nd

174 Walker Golden Retriever Karen Kasper 0 1:31.65 3rd

138 Jade Boston Terrier Candice Kennedy 0 2:34.56 4th

175 Gabe German Shepherd Dog Nancy Kehoe NQ

179 Scotch English Cocker Spaniel Anne Bentley NQ

197 Coali Boxer Sharon Mordorski NQ

218 Poppy Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Laura Shea NQ

Interior Advanced

128 Chia Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Kendra Stein 0 0:20.65 1st

143 Kimber Vizsla Connie Priesz 0 0:22.66 2nd

199 Yogi Dalmatian Sue MacMillan 0 0:22.73 3rd
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230 Marshal Labrador Retriever Mark O'Sell 0 0:37.28 4th

205 Crozby Golden Retriever Sarah Gaalswyk 0 1:12.58 5th

161 Arran English Cocker Spaniel DEBORAH MACNEILL 0 1:28.00 6th

175 Gabe German Shepherd Dog Nancy Kehoe 0 1:32.53 7th

136 Ginny English Springer Spaniel Jan Baker 0 1:54.15 8th

165 Rainey Labrador Retriever Shirley Knutson 0 1:54.56 9th

147 Valor Belgian Tervuren Angela Ernst 0 1:54.56 9th

133 Devyn All-American Linda Larson NQ

182 Mo Pomeranian Jayne Hoemke NQ

164 Dodger Boxer Rollie Marcovitch NQ

119 Hilde Golden Retriever Brenda Ittner NQ

151 Freya German Shepherd Dog Jen Johnston NQ

192 Winnie Poodle (Standard) Amber Olek NQ

183 Brinks Bouvier des Flandres Judy Sherwood NQ
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